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12th European Deaf Swimming Championship
Lublin, 2. - 7.7.2018

Konkurencja 1 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
02.07.2018 - 17:00 Wyniki Finał
European Champ. Records 4:03.55 GERMANO Luca Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
European Deaf Records 4:02.74 PIORO Artur Samsun (TUR) 20.07.2017
World Deaf Records 3:53.42 FLOAT Jeffrey Berlin (GER) 23.08.1978
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. PIORO Artur 27 Poland 4:04.86 725
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:27.92 30.74 250m: 2:30.71 31.47 350m: 3:34.08 31.50

100m: 57.18 29.83 200m: 1:59.24 31.32 300m: 3:02.58 31.87 400m: 4:04.86 30.78

2. TAMBORRINO Federico 24 Italy 4:08.25 696
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:31.81 31.31 250m: 2:34.83 31.55 350m: 3:37.93 31.54

100m: 1:00.50 30.90 200m: 2:03.28 31.47 300m: 3:06.39 31.56 400m: 4:08.25 30.32

3. TORISHNII Filipp 18 Russian Federation 4:08.76 692
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:30.21 31.64 250m: 2:34.34 32.28 350m: 3:38.54 32.10

100m: 58.57 30.58 200m: 2:02.06 31.85 300m: 3:06.44 32.10 400m: 4:08.76 30.22

4. KARNYSH Artem 26 Ukraine 4:11.19 672
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:31.92 31.57 250m: 2:35.51 31.57 350m: 3:39.38 31.73

100m: 1:00.35 31.00 200m: 2:03.94 32.02 300m: 3:07.65 32.14 400m: 4:11.19 31.81

5. ZINENKO Ivan 20 Ukraine 4:13.94 650
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:31.55 31.95 250m: 2:36.97 32.85 350m: 3:42.16 32.14

100m: 59.60 31.03 200m: 2:04.12 32.57 300m: 3:10.02 33.05 400m: 4:13.94 31.78

6. STOJANOSKI Andrej 24 Macedonia 4:15.91 635
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:29.57 31.55 250m: 2:34.71 32.91 350m: 3:42.35 33.91

100m: 58.02 30.66 200m: 2:01.80 32.23 300m: 3:08.44 33.73 400m: 4:15.91 33.56

7. KRAMARCZYK Jakub 17 Poland 4:18.94 613
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.42 32.78 250m: 2:40.38 33.08 350m: 3:46.72 33.32

100m: 1:01.64 32.27 200m: 2:07.30 32.88 300m: 3:13.40 33.02 400m: 4:18.94 32.22

8. RIGANTI Fabio 22 Italy 4:24.51 575
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.26 32.74 250m: 2:43.04 34.05 350m: 3:51.31 34.01

100m: 1:02.52 32.61 200m: 2:08.99 33.73 300m: 3:17.30 34.26 400m: 4:24.51 33.20


